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Veteraanit
1.3.2009
12.45

No. Nimi
67 Kari Gron
55 Raimo Mononen
90 Jerry Vathen
101 Pekka Kaukonen
66 Juha Rantala
88 Petteri Ronkkd
211 Matti Sipila
71 Peter Lillkvist
58 Reijo Myllymaa
111 Chister Hattar
50 Harri Loponen
83 Tapio Ollanketo
131 Ari Asti
60 Tapani Rasanen
57 Teuvo Heinonen
171 Jari Kettunen
75 Marko Lipponen
51 Raimo Pihlajamaki
52 Mika Helin
77 Markku Lepistd
65 Matti Varjus
62 Erkki Paananen
53 Ossi Vanska
157 Sakari Hayrinen

Kari Huuskonen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
ValkMK
ValkMK
HLMK
ValkMK
VRT
Y-SMK
KAMOKE
J-PMK
HLMK
J-PMK
TMK
KureC
ValkMK
KMK
KMK
KMK
PiMoKe
A-SMP
ValkMK
ValkMK
ValkMK
VMK
PkMK
VRT

Pyora
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
NorrshineK
BMW
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM

Tulokset

Luokka
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit

Kier

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
3

Aika
08:33,937
08:41,532
08:42,492
08:43,607
08:43,811
08:45,505
08:51,210
08:55,989
09:00,287
09:02,173
09:06,557
09:07,432
09:12,644
09:19,258
09:20,646
09:21,080
09:21,792
09:22,206
09:24,617
09:41,074
09:43,704
09:55,311
10:08,659
08:44,512

HH 1.3.2009 13:07

Aikaero

7.595
8.555
9.670
9.874
11.568
17.273
22.052
26.350
28.236
32.620
33.495
38.707
45.321
46.709
47.143
47.855
48.269
50.680
1:07.137
1:09.767
1:21.374
1:34.722
-- 3 laps --

Par.krs.aika Kier
116,082
117,100
117,094
117,386
117,205
117,388
18,039
119,717

]
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1:20,233
1:20,173
1:22,015
1:20,855
1:21,233
1:23,339
1:22,853
1:22,604
1:22,965
1:22,745
1:23,273
1:25,356
1:23,411
1:27,491
1:30,084
1:31,281
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Heikki Salokannel

SML:n Valvoja
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INLANE

Km/h
75,651
74,550
74,413
74,254
74,225
73,986
73,191
72,539
71,962
71,711
71,136
71,023
70,353
69,521
69,349
69,295
69,207
69,156
68,861
66,911
66,609
65,310
63,878
37,063

I MOTARFORAINE (]

limoittaja

16/09 Team Molitor Oy

40/09 Team Moto Qittinen



